17/57
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Adjustable Instantaneous Magnetic Trip Settings
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 6-63 Speedfax 2005, 17/63
Application
 Inc.

0
0
0
0
500
600
700
800
00
00
00
00
Maximum Nominal ETI Motor Circuit Protector Thermal Magnetic
Breaker Continuous AC Adjustable Trip Range Catalog Number Catalog Number
Type Amperes Low 2 3 4 5 6 7 High 3-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
500 3000 3430 3860 4290 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — HLMXD63B500
600 3000 3430 3860 4290 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — HLMXD63B600HLMXD6 700 3200 3500 3700 4200 4700 6400 7300 8000 — — HLMXD63B700
800 3200 3500 3700 4200 4700 6400 7300 8000 — — HLMXD63B800
500 3000 3430 3860 4290 4710 5140 5570 6000 — HLMD62B500 HLMD63B500
600 3000 3430 3860 4290 4710 5140 5570 6000 — HLMD62B600 HLMD63B600HLMD6 700 3200 3500 3700 4200 4700 6400 7300 8000 — HLMD62B700 HLMD63B700
800 3200 3500 3700 4200 4700 6400 7300 8000 — HLMD62B800 HLMD63B800
500 3000 3430 3860 4290 4710 5140 5570 6000 — MD62B500 MD63B500
600 3000 3430 3860 4290 4710 5140 5570 6000 — MD62B600 MD63B600
MD6 700 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — MD62B700 MD63B700
800 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 MXD63L800 — —
800 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 MXD63A800 MD62B800 MD63B800
800 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 MXD63H800 — —
500 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — MXD62B500 MXD63B500
600 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — MXD62B600 MXD63B600
MXD6 700 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — MXD62B700 MXD63B700
800 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 MXD63L800 — —
800 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 MXD63A800 MXD62B800 MXD63B800
800 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 MXD63H800 — —
500 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — HMD62B500 HMD63B500
600 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — HMD62B500 HMD63B600HMD6 700 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — HMD62B700 HMD63B700
800 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — HMD62B800 HMD63B800
500 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — HMXD63B500
HMXD6 600 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — HMXD63B600
700 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — — HMXD63B700
800 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — — HMXD63B800
400 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — CMD63B400
500 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — CMD63B500
600 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 — — CMD63B600
CMD6 700 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — — CMD63B700
800 3000 3430 3860 4280 4710 5140 5570 6000 CMD63L800 — —
800 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 CMD63A800 — CMD63B800
800 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 CMD63H800 — —
800 4000 4570 5140 5710 6280 6850 7420 8000 — ND62B800 ND63B800
900 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 — ND62B900 ND63B900ND6 1000 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 — ND62B100 ND63B100
1200 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 — ND62B120 ND63B120
900 5000 5715 6430 7145 7860 8575 9290 10000 — NXD62B900 NXD63B900

06IC17_051-064.qxd  10/10/05  11:07 AM  Page 17/57
Siem
Indus
17/38
Selection
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
MD 800A Frame Sentron Series
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Discount Code: F
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 6-44 Speedfax 2005, 17/44
Black Label
Black Label
Type HMXD6��
500 HMD62B500■ 7066.00 MD62T500■ 2671.00
600 HMD62B600■ 7066.00 HMD62F800■ 4047.00 MD62T600■ 2671.00
700 HMD62B700■ 7066.00 MD62T700■ 2671.00
800 HMD62B800■ 7066.00 MD62T800■ 2671.00
Type HMD6 �
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC�
500 HMD63B500 9077.00 MD63T500 3351.00
600 HMD63B600 9077.00 HMD63F800 5204.00 MD63T600 3351.00
700 HMD63B700 9077.00 MD63T700 3351.00
800 HMD63B800 9077.00 MD63T800 3351.00
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC�
Type CMD6 ��
Fuseless Current Limiting
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)
2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 600V AC/250V DC 600V AC/500V DC
Current Rating Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $
500 CMD63B500■ 12599.00
600 For 2-pole application use CMD63B600■ 12599.00
700 outside poles of 3-pole CMD63B700■ 12599.00
800 circuit breaker CMD63B800■ 12599.00
Red Label
Interrupting Ratings
UL 489 AIR—File E10848 IEC 947-2 AIR
RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA) Volts AC (50/60HZ)